

2025 SEND DLA and PIP dates (Final)
	Number
	Proposed date
	Time
	Content
	Who

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	1
	11th March (Tues)
	10
	PIP
	CAWS

	2
	19th March (Wed)
	7 pm
	DLA
	CAWS

	3
	8th April (Tues)
	12.30
	PIP
	CAWS

	4
	16th April (Wed)
	10
	DLA
	CAWS

	5
	24th April (Thurs)
	7 pm
	PIP
	CAWS

	6
	29th April (Tues)
	12.30
	DLA
	CAWS

	7
	7th May (Wed)
	12.30
	PIP
	AT

	8
	7th  May (Wed)
	7 pm
	DLA
	AT

	9
	14 May (Wed)
	7 pm
	PIP
	CAWS

	10
	20 May (Tues)
	7 pm
	DLA
	CAWS

	11
	13 Jun (Fri)
	10
	PIP 
	AT 

	12
	13 Jun (Fri)
	12.30
	DLA
	AT 

	13
	17 Jun (Tues)
	10
	PIP
	CAWS

	14
	26 Jun (Thurs)
	12.30
	DLA
	CAWS

	15
	02 Jul (Wed)
	10
	DLA
	CAWS

	16
	10  Jul (Thu)
	10
	PIP
	CAWS

	17
	11 Sep (Thu)
	10
	DLA
	AT 

	18
	11 Sep (Thu)
	12.30
	PIP
	AT 

	19
	17 Sep (Wed)
	7pm
	DLA
	CAWS

	20
	23 Sep (Tues)
	12.30
	PIP
	CAWS

	21
	07 Oct (Tues)
	12.30
	DLA
	AT 

	22
	07 Oct (Tues)
	7 pm
	PIP
	AT 

	23
	17th Oct (Fri)
	10
	DLA
	CAWS

	24
	22 Oct (Wed)
	12.30
	PIP
	CAWS

	25
	06 Nov (Thu)
	10
	DLA
	CAWS

	26
	11 Nov (Tues)
	10
	PIP
	CAWS

	27
	25Nov (Tues)
	12.30
	DLA
	CAWS

	28
	3 Dec (Wed)
	10
	PIP
	CAWS

	
	
	
	
	



Session times need to be 90 minutes duration
Correct as at 18.2.25



